Name

John Costigan
Damian Partis
Steve Johnson
Paul Gower
Steve Woodside
Pauline Donat
Gavin Leader
Bill Bass

Jamie Manchester
Terry Goddard
Andy Hunwicks
John Costigan
Sam Coppin
Neil Maker
Kevin Brazier
John Costigan
Steve Woodside
Paul Lingard
Tom Hyde
Jackson Huxley
Stuart Pinch
Lee Gregory
Andy Millard
Steve Woodside
Andy Millard
Damian Partis
Jamie Manchester
Dan Knapp

Tom Hyde

John Costigan
Robbie Vallance
Mark Banham
Terry Goddard
Bob Knapp
Simon Love
Jamie Friend
Simon Lee
Kevin Brazier
Jamie Manchester
Paul Salisbury
Dan Knapp
Oliver Taylor
Kym Garrard
Oliver Taylor

Checkouts
Team

Royal Oak

GMS Bentley Badgers
Old Brentwoods
HHCC

Royal Oak
Bentley All Stars
Old Brentwoods
HHCC

HHCC

Bentley B

Old Brentwoods
Royal Oak
Bentley All Stars
Nags Head
Nags Head
Royal Oak
Royal Oak
Bentley All Stars
Bentley B

The Robin
Railway Busters
Bentley B
Bentley All Stars
Royal Oak
Bentley All Stars
GMS Bentley Badgers
HHCC

Nags Head
Bentley B

Royal Oak
HHCC

Old Brentwoods
Bentley B

Nags Head
Royal Oak
Bentley Eagles
Royal Oak
Nags Head
HHCC

Bentley B

Nags Head
GMS Bentley Badgers
Bentley Eagles
GMS Bentley Badgers

Checkout

170
145
140
130
127
127
126
126
124
123
121
120
120
120
120
119
118
117
117
117
116
115
115
115
114
114
113
112
112
112
111
111
111
111
110
110
110
110
110
108
108
108
107
107



Simon Love
Mike Clare

Jamie Manchester

Kevin Brazier
Nick Partis
Steve Johnson
Steve Woodside
Andy Wright
Connor Williams
Clint Horne
Kevin Brazier
Dan Knapp

Bob Knapp
Gary Bostwick
Mark Pallet
Nick Partis
Steve Woodside
Robbie Vallance
Kev Kelleher
Kev Kelleher
Steve Johnson

Royal Oak
HHCC

HHCC

Nags Head
GMS Bentley Badgers
Old Brentwoods
Royal Oak
Bentley All Stars
Bentley All Stars
Royal Oak
Nags Head
Nags Head
Nags Head
Royal Oak
Bentley All Stars
GMS Bentley Badgers
Royal Oak
HHCC

Charlies Bar
Charlies Bar
Old Brentwoods

106
106
105
105
105
104
104
102
102
101
101
101
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100



